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REGIONAL MEETINGS

Date Region* Regional Chairperson, District
Tuesday, Sept. 3 Fifth# Pamela Morehead, Eminence Ind.
Thursday, Sept. 5 Eastern Kentucky North# Mona Vice, Nicholas Co.
Monday, Sept. 9 First# Martie Templeton, Hickman Co.
Tuesday, Sept. 10 Second Dale Stewart, Daviess Co.
Monday, Sept. 16 Upper Kentucky River# William Owens, Lee Co.
Monday, Sept. 23 Northern Kentucky Jeanne Berger, Beechwood Ind.
Tuesday, Sept. 24 Middle Cumberland Elaine A. Wilson, Somerset Ind.
Thursday, Sept.26  Central Kentucky# Larry Yeager, Mercer Co.
Tuesday, Oct. 22 Eastern Kentucky South Sherry Robinson, Floyd Co.
Thursday, Oct. 24 Fourth Tony Kuklinski, Elizabethtown Ind.
Monday, Oct. 28 Third# Kerry Young, Warren Co.
Monday, Nov. 4 Upper Cumberland Deborah Gibson, McCreary Co.

# denotes election year for regional chairperson * Find which region your district is in on KSBA's website at

www.ksba.org/KSBARegionsbyBoardMembership.aspx

A one-hour training session will be offered
prior to the start of each regional meeting!
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